
Interchange Web-based Application Server - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.icdevgroup.org

Description Interchange Web-based Application Server

Country United States

Scan Date 03/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 159

Total Files 2,027

Total Data 712.76 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 159 2027 712.76 MB 100.00 %

/interchange 143 1868 638.05 MB 89.52 %

/interchange/4.8 3 72 122.95 MB 17.25 %

/interchange/debian 36 207 75.07 MB 10.53 %

/interchange/4.9 3 48 48.71 MB 6.83 %

/interchange/4.8/rpm 0 33 47.22 MB 6.63 %

/interchange/4.6 2 23 45.60 MB 6.40 %

/interchange/5.0 3 33 44.39 MB 6.23 %

/interchange/nightly_build 0 17 41.88 MB 5.88 %

/interchange/4.8/tar 0 16 40.62 MB 5.70 %

/interchange/5.7 1 50 39.56 MB 5.55 %

/interchange/5.7/tar 0 40 39.48 MB 5.54 %

/interchange/4.8/srpm 0 14 35.00 MB 4.91 %

/interchange/5.2 3 19 34.75 MB 4.88 %

/interchange/4.6/rpm 0 12 34.24 MB 4.80 %

/interchange/4.7 3 20 32.81 MB 4.60 %

/interchange/docs 56 1207 31.41 MB 4.41 %

/minivend3 2 51 26.47 MB 3.71 %

/interchange/5.4 3 37 26.29 MB 3.69 %

/interchange/5.4/tar 0 26 26.24 MB 3.68 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 387.05 MB 54.30 %

Linux Package Files 311.07 MB 43.64 %

Internet Files 13.38 MB 1.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 625.88 KB 0.09 %

Document Files 335.38 KB 0.05 %

Image Files 213.27 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 54.37 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 42.92 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 15.64 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.07 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.04 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.21 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.07 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1456 Files

Average: 146 Files

Maximum: 1113 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

279 Files

557 Files

836 Files

1114 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 281.11 MB 39.46 %

RPM Files 256.88 MB 36.06 %

BZ2 Files 68.90 MB 9.67 %

DEB Files 54.20 MB 7.61 %

XZ Files 17.11 MB 2.40 %

TAR Files 14.74 MB 2.07 %

HTML Files 13.37 MB 1.88 %

ZIP Files 5.20 MB 0.73 %

NOEXT Files 571.02 KB 0.08 %

TXT Files 317.37 KB 0.04 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

HTML Files 1.08 K 56.11 %

GZ Files 226 Files 11.71 %

RPM Files 149 Files 7.72 %

DEB Files 120 Files 6.22 %

TXT Files 115 Files 5.96 %

NOEXT Files 69 Files 3.58 %

ASC Files 54 Files 2.80 %

BZ2 Files 48 Files 2.49 %

PNG Files 43 Files 2.23 %

DEBIAN Files 23 Files 1.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 304 387.05 MB 54.30 %

Linux Package Files 269 311.07 MB 43.64 %

Internet Files 1085 13.38 MB 1.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 78 625.88 KB 0.09 %

Document Files 118 335.38 KB 0.05 %

Image Files 59 213.27 KB 0.03 %

Development Files 21 54.37 KB < 0.01 %

Data Files 39 42.92 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 54 15.64 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 226 281.11 MB 39.44 %

Linux Installation Package File 149 256.88 MB 36.04 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 48 68.90 MB 9.67 %

Debian Linux Package File 120 54.20 MB 7.60 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 10 17.11 MB 2.40 %

TAR Archive File 15 14.74 MB 2.07 %

HTML Document 1083 13.37 MB 1.88 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 5 5.20 MB 0.73 %

Miscellaneous Files 78 625.88 KB 0.09 %

Text Document 115 317.37 KB 0.04 %

JPEG Image 1 91.22 KB 0.01 %

Portable Network Graphic Image 43 71.81 KB < 0.01 %

Debian Linux File 23 33.52 KB < 0.01 %

RPM SPEC File 10 30.58 KB < 0.01 %

GIMP Image File 6 25.42 KB < 0.01 %

Adobe Illustrator Vector Graphic File 1 20.79 KB < 0.01 %

Change List File 9 16.25 KB < 0.01 %

ASCII Text File 54 15.64 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 1 12.63 KB < 0.01 %

Cascading Style Sheet 2 8.14 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 226 281.11 MB 39.44 %

RPM Files 149 256.88 MB 36.04 %

BZ2 Files 48 68.90 MB 9.67 %

DEB Files 120 54.20 MB 7.60 %

XZ Files 10 17.11 MB 2.40 %

TAR Files 15 14.74 MB 2.07 %

HTML Files 1083 13.37 MB 1.88 %

ZIP Files 5 5.20 MB 0.73 %

NOEXT Files 69 571.02 KB 0.08 %

TXT Files 115 317.37 KB 0.04 %

JPG Files 1 91.22 KB 0.01 %

PNG Files 43 71.81 KB < 0.01 %

DEBIAN Files 23 33.52 KB < 0.01 %

SPEC Files 10 30.58 KB < 0.01 %

FH10 Files 1 25.87 KB < 0.01 %

XCF Files 6 25.42 KB < 0.01 %

AI Files 1 20.79 KB < 0.01 %

CHANGES Files 9 16.25 KB < 0.01 %

ASC Files 54 15.64 KB < 0.01 %

PAYMENTNET Files 1 10.86 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 159 2027 712.76 MB 100.00 %

/interchange 143 1868 638.05 MB 89.52 %

/interchange/4.8 3 72 122.95 MB 17.25 %

/interchange/debian 36 207 75.07 MB 10.53 %

/interchange/4.9 3 48 48.71 MB 6.83 %

/interchange/4.8/rpm 0 33 47.22 MB 6.63 %

/interchange/4.6 2 23 45.60 MB 6.40 %

/interchange/5.0 3 33 44.39 MB 6.23 %

/interchange/nightly_build 0 17 41.88 MB 5.88 %

/interchange/4.8/tar 0 16 40.62 MB 5.70 %

/interchange/5.7 1 50 39.56 MB 5.55 %

/interchange/5.7/tar 0 40 39.48 MB 5.54 %

/interchange/4.8/srpm 0 14 35.00 MB 4.91 %

/interchange/5.2 3 19 34.75 MB 4.88 %

/interchange/4.6/rpm 0 12 34.24 MB 4.80 %

/interchange/4.7 3 20 32.81 MB 4.60 %

/interchange/docs 56 1207 31.41 MB 4.41 %

/minivend3 2 51 26.47 MB 3.71 %

/interchange/5.4 3 37 26.29 MB 3.69 %

/interchange/5.4/tar 0 26 26.24 MB 3.68 %

/interchange/4.9/rpm 0 25 25.69 MB 3.60 %

/interchange/4.5 2 14 25.07 MB 3.52 %

/interchange/5.0/rpm 0 18 23.19 MB 3.25 %

/minivend4 3 35 22.10 MB 3.10 %

/interchange/5.8 1 26 18.96 MB 2.66 %

/interchange/5.8/tar 0 20 18.92 MB 2.65 %

/interchange/5.6 1 27 18.68 MB 2.62 %

/interchange/5.6/tar 0 20 18.64 MB 2.61 %

/interchange/5.2/tar 0 7 17.53 MB 2.46 %

/interchange/5.0/tar 0 7 17.38 MB 2.44 %

/interchange/4.5/rpm 0 6 16.79 MB 2.36 %

/interchange/4.7/tar 0 8 16.33 MB 2.29 %

/interchange/docs/interchange-doc 55 1201 13.62 MB 1.91 %

/tallyman 0 12 13.36 MB 1.87 %

/minivend4/binary 2 23 12.88 MB 1.81 %

/minivend4/binary/linux 1 23 12.88 MB 1.81 %

/interchange/5.5 1 19 12.68 MB 1.78 %

/interchange/5.5/tar 0 14 12.64 MB 1.77 %

/interchange/4.9/tar 0 8 12.30 MB 1.73 %

/interchange/4.6/tar 0 6 11.34 MB 1.59 %

/interchange/4.9/srpm 0 7 10.60 MB 1.49 %

/interchange/5.2/rpm 0 6 9.43 MB 1.32 %

/interchange/5.1 3 13 9.25 MB 1.30 %

/interchange/4.7/rpm 0 7 9.11 MB 1.28 %

/interchange/4.5/tar 0 5 8.27 MB 1.16 %

/interchange/5.2/srpm 0 3 7.77 MB 1.09 %

/interchange/4.7/srpm 0 3 7.37 MB 1.03 %

/interchange/debian/5.6.2 0 7 7.02 MB 0.99 %

/misc 0 5 6.76 MB 0.95 %

/interchange/debian/dists 8 11 5.85 MB 0.82 %

Interchange Web-based Application Server - FTP Site Statistics 04-Sep-2015

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 4 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/interchange/docs/interchange-doc.tar 03/Sep/2015 14.54 MB

/interchange/5.2/rpm/interchange-doc-5.2.0-1.i386.rpm 05/May/2004 5.92 MB

/interchange/5.2/tar/interchange-doc-5.2.0.tar.gz 05/May/2004 5.84 MB

/interchange/5.2/srpm/interchange-doc-5.2.0-1.src.rpm 05/May/2004 5.84 MB

/interchange/5.0/rpm/interchange-doc-5.0.0-1.i386.rpm 16/Dec/2003 5.73 MB

/interchange/5.0/tar/interchange-doc-5.0.0.tar.gz 16/Dec/2003 5.64 MB

/interchange/4.8/tar/interchange-doc-4.8.4.tar.gz 29/Apr/2002 5.00 MB

/interchange/4.8/srpm/interchange-doc-4.8.4-9.src.rpm 29/Apr/2002 5.00 MB

/interchange/4.8/tar/interchange-doc-4.8.3.tar.gz 28/Nov/2001 4.99 MB

/interchange/4.8/srpm/interchange-doc-4.8.3-1.src.rpm 28/Nov/2001 4.99 MB

/interchange/4.8/tar/interchange-doc-4.8.5.tar.gz 06/May/2002 4.94 MB

/interchange/4.8/srpm/interchange-doc-4.8.5-1.src.rpm 06/May/2002 4.94 MB

/interchange/5.2/tar/interchange-doc-5.2.0.tar.bz2 05/May/2004 4.71 MB

/interchange/5.0/tar/interchange-doc-5.0.0.tar.bz2 16/Dec/2003 4.56 MB

/minivend3/unsupported/solaris_mvbin.tar.gz 10/Sep/1998 4.42 MB

/interchange/4.8/rpm/interchange-doc-4.8.4-9.i386.rpm 29/Apr/2002 4.38 MB

/interchange/4.8/rpm/interchange-doc-4.8.3-1.noarch.rpm 28/Nov/2001 4.38 MB

/interchange/4.8/rpm/interchange-doc-4.8.5-1.i386.rpm 06/May/2002 4.33 MB

/interchange/4.8/tar/interchange-doc-4.8.2.tar.gz 20/Sep/2001 4.22 MB

/interchange/4.8/srpm/interchange-doc-4.8.2-1.src.rpm 20/Sep/2001 4.22 MB

/interchange/4.8/tar/interchange-doc-4.8.1.tar.gz 14/Aug/2001 4.20 MB

/interchange/4.7/tar/interchange-doc-4.7.7.tar.gz 26/Jul/2001 4.20 MB

/interchange/4.7/srpm/interchange-doc-4.7.7-1.src.rpm 26/Jul/2001 4.20 MB

/interchange/4.8/rpm/interchange-doc-4.8.2-1.noarch.rpm 20/Sep/2001 3.68 MB

/interchange/4.8/rpm/interchange-doc-4.8.1-1.noarch.rpm 14/Aug/2001 3.66 MB

/interchange/4.7/rpm/interchange-doc-4.7.7-1.noarch.rpm 26/Jul/2001 3.66 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.5-1.i386.rpm 07/Aug/2000 3.38 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.0-1.rh6.i386.rpm 27/Oct/2000 2.99 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.8-1.rh6.i386.rpm 20/Oct/2000 2.97 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.0-1.rh7.i386.rpm 27/Oct/2000 2.94 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.8-1.rh7.i386.rpm 20/Oct/2000 2.91 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.5-1.rh6.i386.rpm 17/Apr/2001 2.87 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.4-1.rh6.i386.rpm 24/Mar/2001 2.87 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.3-1.rh6.i386.rpm 10/Feb/2001 2.86 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.2-1.rh6.i386.rpm 08/Feb/2001 2.86 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.1-3.rh6.i386.rpm 03/Dec/2000 2.83 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.5-1.rh7.i386.rpm 17/Apr/2001 2.81 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.4-1.rh7.i386.rpm 24/Mar/2001 2.81 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.2-1.rh7.i386.rpm 08/Feb/2001 2.81 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.3-1.rh7.i386.rpm 10/Feb/2001 2.81 MB

/interchange/4.6/rpm/interchange-4.6.1-3.rh7.i386.rpm 03/Dec/2000 2.78 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.7-1.rh6.i386.rpm 06/Oct/2000 2.53 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.6-5.i386.rpm 26/Sep/2000 2.52 MB

/interchange/4.5/rpm/interchange-4.5.7-1.rh7.i386.rpm 06/Oct/2000 2.48 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508220658.tar.gz 22/Aug/2015 2.47 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508270658.tar.gz 27/Aug/2015 2.47 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508180658.tar.gz 18/Aug/2015 2.47 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508310658.tar.gz 31/Aug/2015 2.47 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508260658.tar.gz 26/Aug/2015 2.47 MB

/interchange/nightly_build/interchange-5.8.2-201508210658.tar.gz 21/Aug/2015 2.47 MB
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